
DIV A

DIV B

DIV H

DIV X

DIV Z

DIV E

Re
ds

 M
ea

do
w 

Rd

Open Pit

Strawberry Mine

6
6 4 3 2

2

5

4 351

123

5

45613 24
6

7

12

7

1

8 9

87

8

9

9

9

8

7

30

31
32

19

18

29

20

11
11

30

19

11

11

33
34

12

11

18

24

27

35
35

17

28

21

26

25

22

31
34

35

13 16
15

28

23

10

14

10

33

10

12

22
21

27

16

26

7

23

15

29

32

14

20

36

10

12

23

17

12

14

35

26

12

13

24

25

36

36

3

35343331 323635

18

13

3433323125

18

2

34

17 16 15

10

14

15

1

19

22

13

36

27

18

26

34

25

17

24

11

13

16

12

6

15

27

14

14

36

13

26
E0

1

24
E0

1

26
22

25E02

25E01

260
1

2000.3

26
17

264
6

26E
63

25E14

25
E0

4

26E56

26E07

27
E6

3
26

34

25
E3

0

26
23

2618

26E14

26E04

25E
207

25E20

25E23

25E24

24
E4

0

2643

2503

24E03

2636

27E01

2607

27
04

25E206

26
23

B

26E38

26
12

C

24E26

24E14

24E20

26
12 2612BNS

26E
05

26E23

2644A
24E

07

26E01

26E63

Rainbow Fire
1992

Butte Fire
2017

Snake/Cargyle Fire
2003

Buckhorn Fire
2010

Corral Fire
2005

H-9

H-8

H-6

H-7

H-5

H-4

H-1

H-3

H-2

H-33

H-32

H-31

H-30

H-29

H-28

H-27

H-26

H-25

H-24

H-23

H-21
H-20

H-19

H-18

H-17

H-16

H-15

H-14

H-13

C-11

H-12

H-11

H-10

SNF06

Cabin

Deep Dip

Fern Dip

Trail Camp

Alstot Dip
Straube Dip

Rocky Ridge SpikeClover Meadow Camp

Headquarters Mdw Camp

Lions Fire
CA-SNF-000493

IAP Map
August 13-14, 2018

9,962 acres

Fire Perimeter
Uncontrolled
Fire Edge
Completed Line

ÑÓ Camp
Ý Spot Fire
8 Value at Risk
""̄̄ÿÊ! Mobile Weather

Unit
ÑÕ Repeater
!A Dip Site
â Helispot
() Division Break

Planning Box
Roads
Trails
Closed Trails
Forest
Boundary
National Park
Service
Wilderness
Boundary
Fire History

0 0.5 1
Miles

1:60,000Scale =

Created: 
8/12/2018

By: CCarter


